{Jun 2018

|
|

| ____ NAME OF OWNER ~
|Alvin (Corky) Krigbaum

|Paulette Miller (Don) 3110
|Dick Clay (2356)

\Dean Dryden (2445)

|Dick Clay (2356)

|Dean Dryden

|Rod Johnson 642-9488
|Gary Swift 2242

|Barbara Bush 3523

Dale James 4481

Thorton

Ed Raney“““® (mike 2258)
Ed Raney

Irma Keska Estate (sean) 2573
Jack Hubbard
Dan Hearn 2247
Cal White Group
C+M Lumber
Cruikshank

Inoz Morris & Tanakerby 2520,2115
Purt Fritschle

Dale Smith 2148

Charles Farrell Est & Carolyn

|May Wilson & Alice Pangmon

[JA Wilson Est. (Marlon, Million marsha)
\Harry Johnson Est.
|Farrell Est. (K)
\Farrell Est. (K)

\Darrell Campbell 224
\Farrell Est. (K) FC
|Charles & Mary Farrell

|(Townly) Darrell Campbell & Martha Sipe

|Ted Jacobs 937-2202

\JD Thorpe Rod 642-9488
|Dean Dryden

|Mark Butter Robin 2119
\Osborme Ranch (Eddie) 2364

\HPJ Partners o
\Branstetter Ranch 2364

|Osbome Ranch - B
|Steve Campbell 2467
\Darrell Campbell
|Rollie Branstetter
Branstetter Ranch 2364
May Wilson

George Whitney

|Marion Yanee

iWater District 78C

" r
[IDENTIFICATION NO. |

2018 Water Season

i 1
| 6-22

June 2018

‘ 1919

I

| (TOTAL /50)|
TOTAL INCHES

|6-30 TOTAL 24 HOUR SEC

_ DITCH 6-23 624 625 6-26 6-27 6-28 629
780243-780248 SE 126.6] 125.6) 125.6 121.4] 121.4/ 1214 89.6| 896 89.6
780174+780242 SE & Irick 16.8| 168 16.8_16.8 16.8 16.3/0UT | |
Circle C & Clay Drydon 86.5 86.5| 86.5 86.5 86.5 86.5 86.5 86.5 86.5
Circle C & Clay Drydon 1M1.2 1112 11120 11.2 1.2 1.2 11.2 112 1.2,
780155+780156 Clay Freeman | 47.6 47.6| 476 47.8| 47.6 476 476 476 47.6
Clay Freeman 416 41.6) 41.6| 416 41.6 416 36.4| 364 36.4
|780215-780217 Jennings | 23 23 23 23 22| 23 16.1[16.1 16.1 |
780216-780217 Jennings | 5 15 45 15| 15  15/10.56(10.56|10.56!
|780217-780217 Jennings | 4 4 4 4 4 428 285|285
780218-780217 Jennings | 253 2.53 253 2.53 2.53 2.53. 1.3! 18 1.8‘
780219-780217 |Jennings | 3 8 3 3[ al 321 21| 21
[780216+780217 [Jennings | 33.27] 33.27| 33.27) 33.27 33.27 33.27| 23.39| 23.39, 23.39,
780255+780227  |Jemnings | 12| M2 112 12 12 12| M2 112 | 112 |
78... |Cal-White | 16.8 168 16.6, 168 164 168] 4] 4 4
780183+780184 |Abshire/Moore | 18] 18] 16/ 16/ 16| 16 8.6 | 9.6 | 96
|780206+780182 |Abshire/Moore | 104.4) 104.4) 104.4/ 104.4 104.4 104.4} 104.4 104.4 104.4)
|-+ - _|Cal-White | 192 19.2] 19.2| 19.2 19.2 192 19.2] 19.2 19.2
f+ |Looney | 40 40 4qi 40, 40, 40 40 | 40 | 40 |
foroemwee [Looney or KLF | 82.8 828 828 828 824 828 828| 828 828
|780228-780209-212 |Estabrook/Bryden | 105.7/ 105.7| 105.7 105.7 105.7{ 105.7| 74.4] 74.4| 74.4
780258 _;Estabroolel_'y_den | 45/ 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 4.5
780210780211 |Estabrook/Bryden 13 13 13 43 1.3 13 13 13 13
780200-780201 [Becker 27.2| 27.2 272 27.2| 27.2 27.2 27.2| 27.2| 272
7801714780172 |Clay Freeman/Wilson Bros. | 26.5 26.5| 26.5, 26.5| 26.5| 26.5 26.5 26.5 26.5
780171 + 780172 |Wilson Bros. 93.8, 93.s| 93.8) 93.8 93.4| 938 934 93.8| 938
780163 |Shepard Smith 67.2| 67.2 67.2| 67.2 67.2] 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2,
|780164 + 780170 |Shepard Smith 84.8 848 848 848 848 848 848 848 848
|780168-780170  |Shepard Smith _ | 1162/ 115.2 115.2] 115.2] 115.2) 115.2 115.2) 115.2 115.2|
;7so1ss+7so1e7 |Shepard Smith 16, 16| 116[.. 116 116 116 16| 116 116
|780185 - 188 |Becker 59) 59 59, 59| 59 59| 59 59 59
780189 - 780195 |Becker 128| 128 128 128) 128 128, 128 128 128
780196-780199  KLF | 11551155/ 1155 1155 115.5 1155 115.5 1155 115.5
780176 - 179 Mitche! Glen 151.2) 151.2| 151.2, 151.2) 151.2| 151.2) 151.2| 151.2| 151.2|
_ |780180-181  |Mitchel Glen 624 62.4 62.4| 624 62.4 624 62.4| 624 62.4
780232 - 780233 Circle C 20 20/ 20 13.3 13.3] 133 OUT ;
780236 -780231  [Circle C 173.5/ 173.5) 173.5) 156.2| 156.2| 156.2] OUT| ]
780234 — 780235 Circle G 280, 280, 280! 28 28 28 OUT [
780249 - 252 Sewell Creek | o72| 972 972 92| 972 972 523;4 528 528
780240 Circle C 80, 80 80 OUT - |
500 Flood Water Circle C |28 285 285 OUT| - _ |
500 Flood Water Circle C | 178 178 178! ouT 1 .'
782039 Circle C 50, 50, 50 OUT i |
782040 __|circlec - 100, 100/ 100, QUT| _ —'
782037 Circle G 40 40| 40 ouT| o
500 Wilson Bros. 75, 75 75 QUT| A N
782056 |sE 3200 320 320 ouT| [ ! |
[Permit # 17884 circle C 37| 37 37 ouT| = |
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+

1009.8 20.2|
100.8| 202
778.5, 16.57
1000.8/ 20.02]
4284, 8.57| -
358.9, 7.18|
186.3| 3.73
121.68| 2.43
32.55 0.65
20.58| 0.41|
243 0.49 -
269.79) 5.4
1008, 2016
112.8| 2.26
124.8, 25
939.6 18.79|
1728 3.46| -
360! 7.2
745.2| 14.9|
857.4. 17.15|
405 0.81|
1.7! 0.23|
244.8, 49|
238.5. a7
844.2 16.88|
604.8| 124
763.2| 15.26|
1036.8  20.74)
1044, 20.88|
531 10.62
1152 23.04|
1039.5| 20.79|
1360.8, 27.22|
561.6 11.23
99.9| 2 .
989.1, 19.78|
924 18.48
7416l 1483
240| 48|
855/ 174 |
534, 10.68
150, 3
300, 6
120| 24
225 4.5
960/ 19.2
11 2.22

W

G ;C'.f:r




July 2018

Jul 2018 Water District 76C 2018 Water Season | 1908 | | 190108 — ! =T : SN i , ! I 1 '[ : : g : —"
. NAME OF OWNER ~ |ibEnT. NO. DITCH 701 7-02 703 704 7-05  7-06 7-07 7-08 7-09 740 71 742 743 714 745 746 747 718 7419 720 7-21 __Zz_z____7-zs_ 7-24 725_7-3@___7:27 7-28
Alvin (Corky) Krigbaum |780243-780248  |SE | ss.s' 744 74.4] 744 744| 74.4] 74.4] 74.4) 744 744 744] 74.4) 744 744 744 744 744| 744, 744| 744 456 456 4ss| 45.6| 45.6| 456 45. 458
|Paulette Miller (Don) 3110 780174+780242 | SE & Irick | | ! i [ '_ | ] | | | | | | '[ .

Dick Clay (2356) | [Circle C & Clay Drydon | 865 OUT‘ [ { [ | ! | g |

\Dean Dryden (2445) |Circle C & Clay Drydon | 111.2, ouT| I | | | _ | | | [ | [ ! ‘ | | | | [ |

|Dick Clay (2356) 780155+780156  |Clay Freeman | 47.6) 456 456 456 456 45.6 45.6 45.6| 45.6| 456 456| 456| 456 45.6) 45.6| 45.6 45.6 45.6| 456| 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 456
|Dean Dryden _ _:Clay Freeman | 36.4!_ OUT_]_ | I A [ - M — | | | ] [ - ' N R [ S | |
\Rod Johnson 642-9488 780215780217 |Jennings | 161 | 16.1 16.1 161__ 161 161 16| 16.1] 16.1 16| 16.1 16.1] 16.1] 161 161 16.1 16.1] 16.1| 16.1) 161' 16.1) 161 16.1| 161 161 16.1 16.1] 16.1)
Gary Swift 2242 780216-780217  |Jennings 10.56| 10.56 10.56 10.56|  10.56| 10.56 10.56| 10.56| 10.56 10.56| 10.56| 10.56) 10.56] 10. 56| 10.66| 10.56 10.56| 10.56, 10.56| 10.56 10.56) 10.56, 10. 5s 10.56| 10.56, 10.56, 10.56| 10.56
\Barbara Bush 3523 780217-780217  |Jennings 2.85 | 235‘ 285 2.85 285 2.85 285 285 285 285 2.85 285 2.85 285 2.85 285 2.85| 2.85 28| 235 2.85 285 235' 2.85| 285/ 285 285 285
|Dale James 4481 780218-780217 Jennings 1.8[ 1.8 1s_ 18[ 18 18 18 18 18 18 1.s[ 18/ 1.8 1.8 18 1.8; 1.8;E 1.8 1.a‘_ 18 1 1| 1| 1 1 1 1| 1
Thorton 780219780217 |Jennings 124 | 24| 24| 24 24) 24| 24| 24| 24] 24] 24] 24| 24 24| 241 24| 24 24| 24 21| 24 21' 24 24| 24| 24 21| 24
[Ed Raney“““” (mike 2258)  |780216+780217  |Jennings 23.39)23.39| 23.39 23.39  23.39) 23.39| 23.39 23.39, 23.39| 23.39| 23.39) 23.39| 23.39| 23.30| 23.39 23.39) 23.39| 23.39| 23.39| 23. 39 23.39 23.39| 23.39| 23.39| 23.39| 23.39| 23.39) 23.39
Ed Raney 780255+780227  |Jennings 12 M2/ 112 | 12| M2 | 12| M2 | 112 12 | 12 | 12 M2 [ 12 | 112 12| 12 | 112 M2 | 12| 112 12 | 112 [ 112 12 | 112 | 112 | 112 | 112 |
Irma Keska Estate (sean)2573  78.. |Cal-White - 4out || [ 1 1 1 [ 1 | '_ [ | [ | | .
Jack Hubbard 780183+780184  |Abshire/Moore 9.6 96 96 96 96/ 96 96 96 96 96 96/ 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96
Dan Hearn 2247 780206+780182  |Abshire/Moore 1044 724 724 724 724| 72.4) 72.4| 72.4) 72.4) 72.4| 724 72.4| 724 724 724 72.4 72.4| 724 724] 72.4| 724 724 724 724| 724 724 724 724
Cal White Group B [+  |catwnite B 19.2) 19.2) 19.2 19.22 19.2{_ 19.2 19.2| 19.2 19.2 19. 2| 19.2) 19.2 19.2 19.2 19.2 19.2 19.2| 19.2| 19. 2' 19.2, 19.2| 19.2| 19.2 19.2 19.2 19.2] 19.2| 19.2
C+M Lumber | ~ |Looney 40 |15.84/15.84 15.84)  15.8415.84| 15.84) 15.84] 15.84| 15.84 15.84 15.84| 15.84) 15.84| 15.84 15.84, 15.84| 15.84| 15.84| 15.84 15.84 15.84| 15.84| 15.84| 15.84 15.84] 15.84 15.84
Cruikshank I Looney or KLF 82.8 32.16| 32.16/32.16|  32.16| 32.16{32. 16'3216'32 16| 32. 16[ 32.16] 3216, 32.16] 32.16 32.16| 32.16| 3216 32.16| 32.16| 32.16! 32.16] 32.16| 32.16| 32.16| 32.16 32.16| 32.16] 32.16
Inoz Morris & Tanakerby 2520,2115 780228-780209-212 |Estabrook/Bryden  74.4) 744 74.4] 744 74.4) 744 744, 744 74.4] 744 744 744 744 704] 744 704 724 744 704 744 744 704 744 784 784 704 744 744
Purl Fritschle |780258 Estabrook/Bryden | 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
Dale Smith 2148 780210780211 |Estabrook/Bryden | 1.3 0.62| 0.62 062 062 062 0.62 062 062 0.62 062 062 062 0.62| 0.62 062 0.62 062 062 062 062 062 062 062 062 062 062 062
Charles Farrell Est & Carolyn 780200-780201  |Becker - 272 27.2| 27.2| 272 27z| 272 27.2| 272 27.2| 27.2| 27.2 212 272 272 272 27.2| 272 272 27.2| 272 27.2 272 272 27. 2 272 272 272 2722
May Wilson & Alice Pangmon 7801714780172 |Clay Freeman/Wilson Bros. | 26.5| 15, 15 15 15| 15| 15 15 15| 15 15 15 15| 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 18| 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
JA Wilson Est. (Marion, Million marsha) 780171 + 780172 |Wilson Bros. | 93.8 938' 93.8| 93.8] 93.8) 93.8 93.8| 93.8) 93.8 93.8) 93.8 93.8 93.8| 93.9) 93.8 93.8| 93.8| 93.8 93.8| 93.8/ 93.8 938 938 938 938 938 93.8) 93.8
Harry Johnson Est. 780163 Shepard Smith et 6_72_3 67.2 672 67.2| 67.2| 67.2| 67.2| 67.2| 67.2] 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2| 67.2 672 67.2 67.2 67.2] 67.2] 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2
Farrell Est. (K) 780164 + 780170 | Shepard Smith | 84| 68.8 68.8 68.8 68.8) 68.8 68.8 68.8 68.8| 68.8 8.0 68.8 683 68.8 68.8 68.8 68.8 68.8 68.8 ss.s[ 68.8| 63.8 68.8 68.8 68.8 638 688 683
Farrell Est. (K) 780168 — 780170 | Shepard Smith 1152, 40| 40 40 4 40| 40 40 40 40| 40 40| 40 40 0| 40/ 40 40 40 a0, 40| 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
Darrell Campbell 224 |780166 + 780167 |Shepard Smith | 16| 118 116 116 16| 116| 116] 116 116| 116 116, 116| 116 116 116| 116 116/ 116 116 116] 116] 116/ 116| 116| 116 116] 116/ 116
Farrell Est. (K) FC _ |780185- 188 Becker | 59, 69 59 59 9 69| 59| 59| 59| 59 59 59| 59 59 59 59I 59 59 59 59| 69| 59 59| 59 59 69| 59| 59
Charles & Mary Farrell |780189 - 780195  |Becker | 128 80 80 80| 80, 80 80 80 80 8 80| 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 72 72 72 72| 72 72 72 72
(Townly) Darrell Campbell & Martha Sipe 780196 - 780199 | KLF |1155 80 80 80 80| 80 80 80 80| 8 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 8| 80 80 40| 40| 40 40| 40 40| 40 a0
Ted Jacobs 937-2202 _ |180176-179 Mitchel Glen [151.2 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 OUT | | | | i

JD Thorpe Rod 642-9488 780180 — 181 Mitchel Glen | 62.4] 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624| 624 624 624 624 624 OUT | | _ _ i

Dean Dryden 780232780233 [Circle C. BN . I I N T N N O I O
Mark Butler Robin 2119 [780236 — 780231 [Circle C. o s [ | _ , ‘ | . . . -. ] il _ _ [
Osborne Ranch (Eddie) 2364 780234780235 |CircleC | e | L | I N , | L
HPJ Partners 780249 - 252 Sewell Creek | 528 so. a, 523 52.8 528 52.8 52.8| 52.8| 52.8| 52.8| 62.8| 52.8| 52.8 52.8 52.8 52.8 52.8 52.8 52.8 52.8 52.8 528 52.8 52.8 528 528 528 52.8
Branstetter Ranch 2364 780240  [CircleC - el | [ 1 | [ | [ R [ 1 |
Osbomne Ranch 500 Flood Water |CircleC L — | | ' ' | I I
'Steve Campbell 2467 500 Flood Water |Circle G _ | ! | [ B |
Darrell Campbell i782039 Circle C | jo| | | 1 | . i | - | ‘ |
Rollie Branstetter 782040 Circle C - [ [l [ ] ‘ I N | L
Branstetter Ranch 2364 ;'7§gg§:1__ .. lcwcec | | [ 1 I ‘ ‘ . | _‘ | | ! )
May Wilson [+500 |witson Bros. [ | Y A (S N A S 1 B I S N (Y A NN A ] 1 1T

George Whitney |r820s6 s I | ‘ | B | . ‘ N | | _| |

|Marion Yanee |Permit # 17884 |Circle C ' l | 1 : | [ | | | | | |




|Jul 2018

NAME OF OWNER
Alvm (Corky) Krighaum
'Paulette Miller (Don) 3110
|Dick Clay (2356)
|Dean Dryden (2445)
Ichk Clay (2356)
|Dean Dryden
|Rod Johnson 642-9488
|Gary Swift 2242
|Barbara Bush 3523
'Dale James 4481
Thorton
'Ed Raney
:Ed Raney
Irma Keska Estate (sean) 2573
Jack Hubbard
Dan Hearn 2247
Cal White Group
C+M Lumber
Cruikshank
Inoz Morris & Tanakerby 2520,2115
|Purl Fritschle
\Dale Smith 2148
\Charles Farrell Est & Carolyn
|May Wilson & Alice Pangmon
|JA Wilson Est. (Marion, Million marsha)
|Harry Johnson Est.
|Farrell Est. (K)
|Farrell Est. (K)
!Darrell Campbell 224
IFarrell Est. (K) FC
|Charles & Mary Farrell

(mike 2258)

(Townly) Darrell Campbell & Martha Sipe

|Ted Jacobs 937-2202
|JD Thorpe Rod 642-9488
|Dean Dryden =
|Mark Butler Robin 2119
|Osborne Ranch (Eddie) 2364
HPJ Partners
\Branstetter Ranch 2364
Io_sbome Ranch
Steve Campbell 2467
Darrell Campbell

Rollie Branstetter
Branstetter Ranch 2364
May Wilson

|George Whitney
|Marion Yanee

Water District 78C 2018 Water Season

IDENT NO.
780243-780248
780174+780242

1780155+780156

|780215-780217

|780216-780217
|780217-780217
|780218-780217
|780219-780217

|780216+780217
|780255+780227

o
|780183+780184

|780206+780182

780228-780209 212 |Estabrook/Bryden

780258
780210-780211
780200-780201
780171+780172
780171 + 780172
780163

[780164 + 780170
[780168 — 780170
[780166 + 780167
780185 - 188

780189 — 780195
1780196 — 780199

|780176 - 179
(780180 - 181
780232 - 780233
|7sozs4 - 780235
|_7s_oz49 - 252
780240
500 ood 1 Water
500 Flood Water
782039
782040
82037
*500
782056
|Permit # 17884

1 _DITCH

'SE
SE & Irick

|Clay Freeman
'_Jennings
|Jennings
‘:Jennings
|Jennings
|Jennings
|Jennings
}Jennings
|Cal-White

| |Abshire/Moore
jAbshirelMoore
|Cal-White
:Looney
Looney or KLF

Circle C & Clay Drydon
Circle C & Clay Drydon
_|Clay Freeman

|Estabrook/Bryden
|Estabrook/Bryden

|Becker

|Clay Freeman/Wilson Bros.

|Wilson Bros.
|Shepard Smith
|Shepard Smith
'Shepard Smith

|Shepard Smith
'_Becker

_|Becker

IKLF

|Mitchel Glen
|Mitchel Glen
|Circle C
IC|rcIe c
ICircle C
!Sewell Creek
[Circlec
|circle C
|Circle €
|Circle C
|CircleC
|Circle C
|Wilson Bros.
|SE

|Circle C

7-29
| 45.6

|
45.6

| 16.1
10.56
| 2.85
L1
|24
‘ 23.3

112

9.6

| 724
192

| 15.84
| 32.16
74.4
45
0.62
| 272
| 15
| 938
67.2
68.8
40
116
59
72

72.4)

730 7-31'
456 45, 6'

458/ 458,
16.1| 16.1)
10.56 10.56,
2.85 2.85

4
21: 24
23.39| 23.39,
12 I 12
9@_\_ 9.6
724
19.2 19.2
15.84, 15.84
32.16 32.16
744 744,
45 45
062 062
27.2| 272
15 15
93.3/ 93.8
67.2 67.2
68.8 68.8
40 40
116 116/
59 59

n 7

40

528 52.8)

July 2018

_ (TOTAL /50) |

TOTAL |
2004.8
[T]]

86.5
111.2|
1415.6
36.4!
4991
327.36
88.35
47
65.1!

725.09

3472|
4.
297.6
22764
595.2.
515.2
1047.6
2306.4|
139.5,
199,
8432
476.5
2907.8'
2083.2
21488

13152

359
1829
2440

2075.5/

1367.2
1248

TOTAL INGHES
24 HOUR SEC
40.1
0
1. 73|
2.22
28.31|
0.73|
9.98|
6.55
1.77|
0.94)
1.3|
145
69.44
0.08|
5.95
45.53|
11.9)
10.3|
20.95|
46.13|
2.79
0.4
16.86|
9.53|
58.16
41.66|
42.98|
26.3)
71.92
36.58
48.8|
41.51|
27.34
24.96|
0|

0l
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!Aug 2018

L NAME OF OWNER
Alvin (Corky) Krigbaum
|Paulette Miller (Don) 3110
!Dick Clay (2356)
i_Dean Dryden (2445)
IDick Clay (2356)

Dean n Dryden
Rod Johnson 642-9488
__Gary Swift 2242
|Barbara Bush 3523

|Dale James 4481 -
';Thorton -

|Ed Raney“““® {mike 2258)

|Ed Raney

:Irrna Keska Estate {sean) 2673
|Jack Hubbard
|Dan Hearn 2247
|Cal White Group
iC+M Lumber
\Cruikshank

;Inoz Morris & Tanakerby 2620,2115

|Purl Fritschie

Dale Smith 2148

Charles Farrell Est & Carolyn
|May Wilson & Alice Pangmon

Harry Johnson Est.
Farrell Est. (K)
Farrell Est. (K)
Darrell Campbell 224
Farrell Est. (K} FC
Charles & Mary Farrell

Ted Jacobs 937-2202

JD Thorpe Rod 642-9488
Dean Dryden

Mark Butler Robin 2119
Osbome Ranch {(Eddie) 2364
HPJ Partners

Branstetter Ranch 2364
Osbome Ranch

Steve Campbell 2467
Darrell Campbei!

Rollie Branstetter
Branstetter Ranch 2364
\May Wilson

|George Whitney

\Marion Yanee

|JA wilson Est. {Marion, Million marsha)

IDENTIFICATION NO. |
|780243-780248
|780174+780242

Water District 78C 2018 Water Season

|780155+780156

780215-780217
780216-780217
780217-780217

780216+780217
780255+780227
78...

780183+780184
780206+780182

780228-780209-212
780258

|780210-780211
(780200-780201
7801714780172

1780171 + 780172
1780163
1780164 + 780170

780168 - 780170

780218-780217
780219-780217

DITCH

|SE

|SE & Irick

|circle C & Clay Drydon
|Circle C & Clay Drydon
|Clay Freeman
|Clay Freeman
:Jegnin'gg
!Jennin'gs
\Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Cal-White
Abshire/Moore

_|Abshire/Moore

Cal-White
Looney

_|Looney or KLF

Estabrook/Bryden
Estabrook/Bryden

___|Estabrook/Bryden
_|Becker
|Clay Freeman/Wilson Bros.

\Wilson Bros.

Shepard Smith
|Shepard Smith
Shepard Smith

(Townly) Darrell Campbell & Martha Sipe

780240

780166 + 780167
780185188
|780189 - 780195

|780196 - 780199
780176 - 179

1780180 - 181
780232 - 780233

780236 — 780231

1780234 - 780235

780249 - 252

i oog Water
500 Flood Water
782039
782040
782037
*500

(782056

Permit # 17684

__|Becker

|Circle €

. |Circle C

|Shepard Smith

|Becker
KLF
|Mitchel Glen
|Mitchel Glen
|Circle C
|Circle C
|Circle C
|Sewell Creek

|Circle C
|Circle C

|circle
|Circle C

_|Wilson Bros.
_|SE

|Circle €

August 2018
] i - i ]
i | | | 1

I | , |
8-01
45. G 45. 6|

456 456 456 456

O

|

456] 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 45.6]‘
I |

16.4) 16.1| 164 164 161 16.1| 161 164 16.1
10,56 10.56, 10.56| 10.56) 10.56| 10.56| 10.56| 10.56| 10.56
| 285 285 2.85 2.85 285 285 2.85 2385 285
I ) Y A A A1
' 21| C24] 240 24| 24| 24 24|
23, 39| 23.39| 23.39 23.39| 23.39 23.39]

23.39
12 | 112 | 112 12 | 12 12 |

24|,
23.39
12 12

9.6/

72.4)
192
15.84|

9.6,
72.4
. _19.2
| 15.84| 15.84
| 32.16] 32.18
744 744
| 45 as
| 062 062
27.2| 272
15 16

| 93.8/ 93.8
_67.2] 67.2
| 68.8 68.8]
20 a0
116/ 16|
59 69
| 72|

4

9.6
72.4
19.2

15.84,

32.16
74.4

4.5|
0. szl
27. z_,
15|
93, a:
67.2)
68.8|
40
116,

9.6
72.4
19.2
15.84)
32.16
74.4
4.5
0.62
27.2|
15|
93.8|
67.2|
68.8
_ 40
116
59
72|
40

9.6
72.4| 724
19.2| 19.2
16.84) 15.84
32.16| 32.16
74.4!' 74.4
45 45
0.62| 062
272 272

15| 15
93.8| 93.8
6’7_'2'.. 67'2
68.8| 68.8|
40, 40,
116 116
59 59|
72| 72|
40| 40|

9.6| 9.6/
72.4
192
15.84
32.16
744
45
0.62|
27.2|

15|
93.8|
67.2|
68.8|

— 40.
116

59|
72|
40,

9.6
72.4
19.2
15.84
32.16
744
45|
0.62|
27.2|
15|
93.8|
7.2
68.8|
__ 40
16|
_ 89
72|
0

744

4.5|
0.62|
27.2|

15|
93.8|
67.2|
68.8|

116,

72
_40:

72
40|

528 528 528 528 523 528 528 528

802 8-03 8-04 8-05 306 8-07 8-08 8-09 810 8-11

32.16| 32.16| 32.16 32.16

40|

59

I

| ! !

| 1 -
|

45.6‘ 456 456| 456 456

161 161 164 161 164

10. 56 10.56|
2.85 2 85'

10.56| 10.56 10.56|
285 285 285

I

24| 24
23.39| 23.39)
12 | 12

!
96
724 724
19.2) 19.2

15.84) 15.84
32.16
74.4
45
0.62
27.2

15
93.8
67.2
68.8
40,

16|
89|

72

21| 21 241
2339'2339 23.39
12 | 112 112

96| 96 96
724 724 724
19.2] 19.2 19.2|
15.84) 15.84 15.84

744,
_AS|
0.62
27.2
15|
93.8|
67.2
68.8|
40,
116|
59
72

74.4| 744 744
45 45 45
0.62 062 062
27.2| 27.2 27.2
15 15 15
93.8] 93.8 93.8
67.2| 67.2 67.2|
68.8 68.8 68.8
40 40 4o
116, 116 116|
59 59
72| 72
40 40

528 528 528 52

3218

52.8| 528

|
|
|
L

45.6|
| |

456, 456
16.1
10.56| 10.56
2.85 2.85
1 1

24, 24
23.39| 23.39
12 | 112

9.6
72.4) 724
192 19,
15.84
32.16
74.4
4.5
0.62|
27.2
15|
93.8|
67.2|
68.8|
40,
16|
59,
72|
40

15.34)
32.16|
74.4)
4S5
0.62|
272
15|

67.2|
68.8|
40
116

72,
40,

528 528

16.1]

192

93.8|

59|

45, 6|

458

2.85
1
2.4

23.39

112

96
724

15.84
32.16
744
45
0.62
27.2

15|

93.8]

67.2
68.8
40|
1186
59,
72|
40|

16.1]
10.56)

192

32.16/32.16

_68.8]

456 456 456 45.6

456, 45.6 45.6 45.6|
16.1| 16.1| 16.1)
10.56| 10.56| 10.56|
2.85 2.85 2.85
| I |
24| 24 24| 24
23.39| 23.39| 23.39| 23.39)
12 | 112 | 112 | 112

16.1

9.6|

72.4|
19.2 19.2
15.84| 15.84
32.16/ 32.16
744, 744

45 45 45 45
0.62| 0.62| 0.62] 0.62
272 212 27.2| 272
15 15 15[ 15

93.8 93.8 93.8| 93.8
67.2 67.2| 67.2| 67.2
68.8 68.8| 68.8
40 40| 40
116, 116 116
59| 59| 59)
720 712] 72
40 40| 40

9.6 96
724 724
19.2] 19.2
15.84| 15.84

74.4 74.4|

40
16|
59|
72
40|

96|
72.4)

272

45.6

45.6

16.1

1:.

2.1

112

9.63

19.2|
15.84

32.16| _32.16‘_ 32,16
74.4| 74.4]

4.5
0.62

16

93.8

67.2

68.8]
40,.
116

59
72

40|
|

45.6

45.6

16.1

10.56/ 10.56, 10.56
2.85| 2.85 2.85 2.85
I

1
21

23.39| 23.39| 23. 39

112 |

Y|
72.4| 72. 4 724

19. 2
15. 84/

4.5
0.62
212
15
93.8
67.2

6838

40
116
59
72
40

456| 456

_45.6!{_ 456

16.1] 16.1
10.56/ 10.56
2.85

[ 24| 24|

12 |

96 96
192
15.84,

19.2

74.4
| 45
| 0.62
| 27.2
|15
| 93.8
| 67.2
ess
|40
| 16|
| 59
72
40

74.4
45
0.62
272
15
93.8

40
116

52.8 52.8

528| 528 5238

524

12 |

67.2
6838

59
72

45.6

45.8

16.1
[10.56
| 285
1
2.1

23. 39_ 23. 39 23.39

12 |

| 98
724| 724 724 72.4)

456,

45.6

16.1
10.56
2.85
1
21

112 |
i

9.6/

] 8-12 813 814 8-15  8-16 817 818 819 8-20 821 8-22 8-23__824_ 8-25 8-26 8-27 8-28
456 456 456| 456| 456 456. 456| 456 456I

45.6|

45.6

16.1)
10.56
2.85
1
24|
23.39|
12 |

9.6

| 19.2] 19.2 19.2

0.62
272

15
93.8|
67.2
68.8

40
| 116
59

|
40

528 528 523

72

74.4)
4.5
0.62
27.2)
15
93.8)
67.2
68.8|
40,
116/
59
72

40/

| 15.84] 15.84) 15.84) 15.84.
32.16| 32.16| 32.16, 32.16|
| 74.4]
| 4.5

74.4|
4.5
0.62
27.2
15
93.8
67.2
68.8
40
116
59
72
40

52.8




[
IAug 2018

Water District 78C

2018 Water Season

[ ]
-

August 2018

. (TOTAL /50) |
' TOTAL INCHES |

| NAME OF OWNER IDENTIFICATION NO. DITCH 8-29 830 831 TOTAL 24 HOUR SEC .
[Alvin (Corky) Krigbaum 780243-780248 |SE | 458 45.6| 45.6] 14136 28.27|
|Paulette Miller (Don) 3110 7801744780242 SE & Irick ‘ 0] 0|
|Dick Clay (2356) Circle C & Clay Drydon | ‘ . ! 0 0
|Dean Dryden (2445) Circle C & Clay Drydon | [ | ol 0
[Dick Clay (2356) _ |780155+780156 |Clay Freeman i 45._6‘ 45.6| 456/ 14136 28.27|
{Dean Dryden _ Clay Freeman | | | | 0 (]
\Rod Johnson 642-9488 780215-780217 Jennings | 16.4] 164 161 499.1 9.98|
Gary Swift 2242 |780216-780217 Jennings | 10.56] 10.56| 10.56,  327.36| 6.55|
|Barbara Bush 3523 780217780217 Jennings | 2.85| 2.85 2.85 88.35. 1.77)
\Dale James 4481 [780218-780217 Jennings 11 3, 0.62|
|Thorton |780219-780217  |Jennings 24| 24 24, 65.1) 13|
|Ed Raney“““® (mike 2258) 1780216+780217 \Jennings |23.39) 23.39/23.39)  725.09 14.5)
|Ed Raney B |780256+780227  |Jennings | 12| 12| 12 3472, 69.44|
|irma Keska Estate (sean) 2573 [78... |cal-white . | () 0|
[Jack Hubbard - _ |780183+780184 [Abshire/Moore | o6 96 96 297.6/ 5.95
\Dan Hearn 2247 |780206+780182 |Abshire/Moore | 72.4] 72.4| 724 22444 44.89
|Cal White Group [+ |Cal-White 19.2 19.2| 19.2 595.2 119
C+M Lumber [+ [Looney | 15.84/15.84 15.84]  491.04 9.82|
\Cruikshank - — _|Looney or KLF 32.16/ 32.16) 32.16 996.96/ 19.94
;lnoz Morris & Tanakerby 2620,2115 |780228-780209-212  |Estabrook/Bryden _74.4) 74.4 14._4] 2306.4 46.13
|Purl Fritschle 780258 |Estabrook/Bryden 45/ 45 45 1395 2.79|
|Dale Smith 2148 [780210-780211 |Estabrook/Bryden 0.62| 062 062 19.22 0.38
:Cl_'narles Farrell Est & Carolyn :780200-780201 |Becker 27.2_' 27.2 27.2; 843.2! 16.86|
EMay Wilson & Alice Pangmon |780171+780172 |Clay Freeman/wilson Bros. | 15| 15 15| 485 9.3
|JA Wilson Est. (Marion, Million marsha) :780171 + 780172 :'Wilson Bros. 93.8) 93.8| 93.8 2907.8! 58.15‘
;Harry_ Johnson Est. 1780163 N |Shepard Smith L 6_73_5_ 67.2 SLZ' 2083.2/ 41.66/
iFarrill Est. (K) |780164 + 780170 |Shepard Smith 68.8 68.8) 68.8 2132.8! 42.86|
Farrell Est. (K) 780168780170 _|Shepard Smith B 40 40| 40 1240, 24.8|
Darrell Campbell 224 |780166 + 780167 |Shepard Smith 116, 116 116‘I 3596 71.92]
Farrell Est. (K) FC 1780185 -188 _|Becker 59| 59/ 89 1829| 36.58)
|Charles & Mary Farrell |780189 - 780195 [Becker 72| 72 72 2232, 44.64
|(Town_ly) Darrell Campbell & Martha Sipe  [780196 — 780199 |KLF I £| 40 1240 248
Ted Jacobs 937-2202 1780176 - 179 |Mitchel Glen ' 0 0|
JD Thorpe Rod 642-9488 |780180-181 |Mitchel Glen | 0 0
|Dean Dryden 780232 - 780233 [Circle ¢ | 0! 0|
Mark Butler Robin 2119 |780236 -780231°  [circle ¢ 0 0
Osborne Ranch (Eddie) 2364 [780234 - 780235 [circle ¢ | ! 0 0
HPJ Partners ] 780249 - 252 [Sewell Creek 52.8) 52.8) 52.8  1636.8 32.74|
Branstetter Ranch 2364 1780240 ;Clrcle c - 1l o o' 0|
Osborne Ranch 500 Flood Water |Circle C | 0 0
Steve Camphell 2467 {500 Flood Water ~ |CircleC 4l | 0: 0
Darreli Campbell 1782039 |Circle C ] 0 0
Rollie Branstetter 782040 2 [CircleC o ' _! __' 0| 0
Branstetter Ranch 2364 782037 [circle ¢ | | 0l 0
May Wilson 500 ~|wilson Bros. | i 0 0
George Whitney 1782056 |SE ' . | 0l 0
Marion Yanee \Permit # 17884 ICircle C ! 0 0
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Sept 2018

| NAME OF OWNER
_Alvm {Corky) Krighaum
|Pautette Miller (Don) 3110
{Dick Clay (2356)

|Dean Dryden (2445)

|Dick Clay (2356)

}Dean Dryden

|Rod Johnson §42-9488

|Gary Swift 2242

:Barbara Bush 3523

|Dale James 4481

IThorton

Ed Raney- i
|Ed Raney
irma Keska Estate (sean) 2573
Jack Hubbard

Dan Hearn 2247

Cal White Group

C+M Lumber

Cruikshank

{Inoz Morris & Tanakerby 2520,2115
|Purl Fritschle

Dale Smith 2148

Charies Farrell Est & Carolyn
May Wilson & Alice Pangmon
JA Wilson Est. (Marion, Million marsha)
Harry Johnson Est.

Farrell Est. (K)

Farrell Est. (K)

Darrell Campbell 224

Farrell Est. (K) FC

Charles & Mary Farrell

(Townly) Darrell Campbell & Martha Sipe
Ted Jacobs 937-2202 -
JD Thorpe Rod 642-9488
Dean Dryden =
Mark Butler Robin 2119
Osborne Ranch (Eddie) 2364
HPJ Partners

Branstetter Ranch 2364
|Osborne Ranch

|Steve Campbell 2467
|Darrell Campbell

|Rollie Branstetter
'Branstetter Ranch 2364
IM_ay Wilson

|George Whitney

:Marion Yanee

“ (mike 2258)

\Water District 78C 2018 Water Season

_|IDENTIFICATION NO.

780243-780248
780174+780242

‘780155+780156

780215780217

|780216-780217

780217-780217
780218-780217
780219-780217

_ ﬂ3021s+780217
|780255+780227
[78...

7sbia3+7so1a4

_'780206+7801 82

.:780228-7802'09-21 2

780258
|780210-780211

_ |780200-780201

[780171+780172
|780171 + 780172
1780163

1780164 + 780170

'|780168 - 780170
|780166 + 780167
780185 — 188

780189 — 760195

780196 - 780199

|780176 - 179

|780180 - 181
|780232 ~ 780233

|780249 252
|780240 o
500 Flood Water
!500 Iilood V\_Iater
782039
782040
782037
*500
782056 -
Permit # 17884

Sept. 2018

Page 6

1 | _ | | ‘ (TOTAL /50) |
(N i | ‘ TOTAL INCHES |
DITCH |9:01 902 903 904 905 9-06 907 908 909 9-10 9-11 912 9-13 9-14 9-15 TOTAL 24 HOUR SEC
SE - | 45.6| 45.6| 456 45.6| 456 456| 456 456| 456 456 456 456 456| 456 455 e84 13.68)
SE & Irick | | | .o 0|
Circle C & Clay Drydon | 0| oj
Circle C & Clay Drydon | | | | _ | [ | | ] 0 0|
Clay Freeman | 45.6| 45.6] 456 456| 45.6) 456 456 456| 456 456 456 456 456| 456 456 634 13.68|
Clay Freoman ) I I N I O [ 0
[Jennings | 161 16.1] 16.1] 16.1) 16.4 164 16.1] 16.1| 16.1 16.1] 16.1 16.1] 16.1] 16.4] 16.1] 2415 4.83|
_ [Jennings | 10.56/ 10.56/ 10.56| 10.56| 10.56) 10.56| 10.56| 10.56/ 10.56| 10.56) 10.56| 10.56( 10.56, 10.56 10.56| 158.4 3.17|
[Jennings | 2.85 2.85| 2.85| 2.85| 2.84| 2.85 2.85| 2.85| 2.85| 2.85) 2.85 2.85 2.85 2.85 285 42.75 0.86
[Jennings N L1 | A | | S | N | A | U | N | A | | N T || 0.3|
|Jennings 24 24 24 24 24| 24| 24| 24| 24 24 24| 24| 24| 24 21 315 0.63|
[Jennings 23.39| 23.39] 23.39 23.39) 23.39| 23.39) 23.39| 23.39| 23.39) 23.39] 23.39| 23.39) 23.39| 23.39) 23.39, 350.85. 7.02
|Jennings 12 | M2 | 112 [ 112 | 112 | 12 | 112 | M2 [ 12 | 112 | 112 | 12 | 112 | 112 | 112 | 1680, 33.6)
calwhite | | I - - o 0
|Abshire/Moore 96 96/ 96 96| 96 96 96/ 96 96 96 9.6 96 96 96 96 144 2.88|
| Abshire/Moore 724 72.4] 724 724 724] 72.4) 724] 724 724 724] 724] 724] 724] 724 72.41086| 21.72
|cal-white 19.2] 19.2 19.2 19.2] 19.2 19.2 19.2 19.2] 19.2) 19.2 192 19.2| 19.2 19.2 19.2] 288, 5.76|
[Looney 15.84) 15.84| 15.84| 15.84) 15.84| 15.84| 15.84 15.84) 15.84| 15.84| 15.84 15.84 15.84| 15.84 1584, 237.6 475
[Looney or KLF 32.16| 32.16| 32.16| 32.16| 32.16] 32.16| 32.16 32.16| 32.16| 32.16{ 32,16| 32.16| 32.16| 32.16] 32.15, 482.4| 9.65|
|Estabrook/Bryden 744 744 74.4] 74.4| 74.4] 74.4] 744 744 74. 4| 744 74.4] 744 744 744 744 116/ 2232
|Estabrook/Bryden 45 45 45 45/ 45 45 45\ 45/ 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 675 1.35|
|Estabrook/Bryden 0.62| 0.62 062 0.62| 062 062 062 062 062 062 062 062 0.62 0.62 062 9.3 0.19|
_Becker 27.2) 27.2| 27.2| 27.2 27.2 27.2' 272' 27.2| 27.2) 27.2| 272 21.2 272 21.2| 27.2] 408 8.16|
|Ciay Freeman/wilson Bros. 15| 15| 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 225 4.5|
|wilson Bros. | 93.8| 93.8 93.8 93.8| 93.8] 93.8] 93.8 93.8 93.8| 93.6| 93.8) 93.8) 93.8) 93.8] 93.8 1407 28.14
|Shepard Smith 67.2| 67.2 67.2| 67.2| 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2 67.2 672 67.2 67. 2| 672 67.2 1008, 20.16
|Shepard Smith | 688 68.8 68.8 68.8 68.8| 68.8 688 688 68.8 65.8 65.8 65.8 68.8 68.8 68.8 1032 20.64
|Shepard Smith 40| 40/ 40| 40| 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 il 40! 40| 600 12|
|Shepard Smith 1_161' 116|116 116, 116| 116 16| 116 116 116 116| 116] 116] 116i 116, 1740 34.8|
|Becker 59 59 59 59| 59/ 59 59| 8| 59| 59 59 59| 59 59:_ 885, 17.7|
_ |Becker B 72| 72| 72| 72 72 72 72| 72| 72| 72 72| 72| 72 ' 1080| 21.6|
|KLF a0 40 40 40 40| 40| 40 40 40| 40 40 40 4o 40| 600 12
___|Mitchel Glen o R R B . (I ] 0| ol
|Mitchel Glen _ | ] 0 0
lowclec | | | | @ | | S (- 0 0
Circle C | . [ ! " 0 0
|Circle C_ SRS ) I S S IR — N — | i 0l 0
|Sewell Creek 528 528 528| 628 524 52.8 52.8 528 528 52.8 528 52.8 5za 528/ 528 792 15.84|
ircle © | N N 0
|circle ¢ [ ' 0 0
|Circle C [ | 0 0
Circle C L | | 0 0|
|Circle C 0 0
 lcicctec I ) O 0 0
|W|Ison Bros. | | 0 0
= . - T | 0 0
IClrcIeC | | 0 0|




) NAME OF OWNER
Alvin (Corky) Krighaum

Paulette Miller (Don) 3110

Dick Clay (2356)

Dean Dryden (2445)
Dick Clay (2356)

Dean Dryden

Rod Johnson 642-9488
Gary Swift 2242
Barbara Bush 3523
Dale James 4481
Thorton

Ed Raney“““* (mike 2258)

Ed Raney

Irma Keska Estate (sean) 2573

Jack Hubbard

Dan Hearn 2247

Cal White Group

C+M Lumber

Cruikshank )

Inoz Morris & Tanakerby 2520,2115
Purl Fritschle

Dale Smith 2148

Charles Farrell Est & Carolyn

May Wilson & Alice Pangmon

JA Wilson Est. (Marion, Million marsha)
Harry Johnson Est.
Farrell Est. (K)

Farrell Est. (K)

Darrell Campbell 224
Farrell Est. (K) FC
Charies & Mary Farrell =
(Townly) Darrell Campbell & Martha Sipe
Ted Jacobs 9372202
JD Thorpe Rod 642-9488
Dean Dryden -

Mark Butler Robin 2119
Osbome Ranch (Eddie) 2364
HPJ Partners

Branstetter Ranch 2364
Osbome Ranch

Steve Campbell 2467
Darrell Campbell

Rollie Branstetter
Branstetter Ranch 2364

May Wilson

George Whitney

Marion Yanee

-+

AIB2037

|Water District 78C 2018 Water Season

IDENTIFICATIONNO.

780243-780248
780174+780242

780155+780156

780215780217
780216-780217
780217-780217
780218-780217
780219-780217
780216+780217
780256+780227
78...
780183+780184
780206+780182

R
780228-780209-212
780258
780210-780211
|780200-780201
7801714780172
780171 + 780172
780163

780164 + 780170
780168 - 780170
780166 + 780167
780185 - 188

|780189 - 780195

780196 - 780199

80176 - 179

780180 — 181
780232 - 780233
780236 - 780231
780234 - 780235
780249 - 252
o020
_500 FIo_o_q )Nater

500 Flood Water
782039
782040

*500
782056
|Permit # 17884

) GRAND
|  DITcH | TOTAL |
|SE i 5112.2
|SE & Irick | 100.8
|Circle C & Clay Drydon | 865
'_Circle C & Clay Drydon | 112
|Clay Freeman 3941.6
|Clay Freeman 395.2.
|Jennings - - 1426
_;Jennings | 934.8|
Jennings . = I 252
;Jennir_lgs | 113.58]
|Jennings I 186
|Jennings i 2070.82
\Jennings | 9632,
|cal-white | 116.8,
::_Abs_hirelMoore_ | 864
|Abshire/Moore ] 6546.4|
|Cat-White B i 1651.2
|Looney - 1603.84|
|Looney or KLF 3272.16|
|Estabrook/Bryden . 6586.2|
|Estabrook/Bryden | as7.
|Estabrook/Bryden 60.12
|Becker | 2339.2|
|Clay Freeman/Wilson Bros. ' 1405
|\Wilson Bros. i 8066.8/
|Shepard Smith | 5779.2
|Shepard Smith | 6076.8!
|Shepard Smith | 4192
|Shepard Smith | 9976
_:Becker ] 5074
[Becker | 6904/
|KLF | 4966
|Mitchel Glen | 2728,
|mitchel Glen 1 1809.6|
|Circle C [ 99.9|
\Circlec 989.1|
|Circle € | 924
_|SewellCreek 4807.2
|Circle € | 240/
Ciclec 855
|circle ¢ 5 534/
Circle C _ 150/
|Circle C I 300
|circlec . 120
___'Wllson Bros. - 1 225
|SE [ 960
|Circle C 5 L

| GRAND TOTAL |

2018 Grand Totals

(TOTAL/60) |

in 24-hour Sec
102.24
2.02
17.3
22.24
78.83
7.9
28.52
18.7
5.04
2.27
372 -
41.42|
192.64
2.34
17.28
130.93
33.02
32.08
85.44
131.72]
7.74
1.2
46.78
28.1
161.34
115.58|
121.54
83.84|
199.52|
101.48|
138.08
99.1
54.56
36.19|
2
19.78_}

18.48
96.14|
4.8
17.1
10.63
3
(]
2.4

Total Inches
116850.52

i ﬁ
| Total 24-hour Sec ft.|
| 2337.01 '

4.5
19.2|
223
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